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HKGX 2025 IBF World Championships

. SINGLES
Men's Doubles Combined | bownload Excel i
e Men's Squad 1 (6G)
e Men's Squad 2 (6G),
-Iﬂ-----ﬂ--- + Men's Squad 3 (66)
MAs 2 EE 196 | MUHAMMAD DANIAL ABU SAMAH 235 | 244 | 197 | 243 | 276 | 259 @ 245 & 1699 = 242.71 187 - Men's Combined
n .
193 | MOHAMMAD HAFIZ ZAINUDDIN . MLS;OF%(E)-l
e Men's Semi & Fina
222 | MIHAI-ALIN DRAGNIA « Women's Squad 1 (6G
2 (rou2 | I 2 215 | 222 | 228 | 203 | 289 | 256 | 247 | 1660 | 237.14 | +148 Women's Squad 1 (6G)
223 | MATE BALAZS-BECSI e Women's Squad 2 (6G),
104 | JULIAN DINHAM * Women's Combined
3 Aust 05 | LUKEDOYLE 1 | 236 190 @ 200 | 225 | 299 | 300 201 = 1651 = 235.86 = +139 « Women's Top 32 (7G)
e Women's Semi & Final
144 | MAXIME DUBOIS
4 rRA2 | IH 2 278 | 242 | 205 | 219 | 200 | 277 | 228 | 1649 | 23557 | +137 DOUBLES
143 | GAETAN MOUVEROUX
= = e Men's Squad 1 (7G)
142 | TOMAS KAYHKO * Men's Squad 2 (7G)
5 | FIN3 3 | 268 | 185 226 & 254 202 | 254 246 1635 = 23357 @ +123 o
== 140 | NIKO OKSANEN * Men's Squad 3 (7G)
¢ Men's Combined
136 | TIM STAMPE en s Lombined
6 |DEN2 2 222 | 267 | 245 | 219 | 237 | 187 | 257 | 1634 | 233.43 +122 * Men's Top 24 (5G)
131 | CARSTEN W. HANSEN * Men's Semi & Final
134 | NICLAS SORENSEN e Women's Squad 1 (7G),
7 DEN3 | [ 3 | 238 268 219 | 211 228 | 193 | 258 @ 1615 @ 23071 = +103 . .
e I 2T [ METHIES ARIKERDAL Women's Squad 2 (7G),
138 | JOONAS JAHI e Women's Combined
8 | FN2 | HH —— 2 | 268 | 223 | 214 | 220 | 189 | 224 | 263 | 1601 | 22871 | +89 * Women's Top 24 (5G)
139 | LUUKAS VAANANEN e Women's Semi & Final
137 | JARNO LAHTI TRI
9 FAN1 H=H 1 235 | 247 | 208 | 214 | 240 | 233 | 223 1600 = 22857 +88 03
141 | JUHANI TONTERI o Men's Squad 1 (7G)
244 | PONTUS ANDERSSON * Men's Squad 2 (7G)
10 |SWE1 : 1 | 246 | 198 | 222 | 231 | 228 | 225 | 248 | 1598 | 228.29 +86 * Men's Combined
243 | JOACHIM KARLSSON ROSEN « Men's Top 16 (76)
1 wast mEg 92 MUHAMMAD STAZIROL SHAMSUDIN 1 233 | 226 224 | 226 | 246 | 277 @161 | 1593 = 227.57 81 * Men's Semi & Final
o +i e
191 | RAFIQISMAIL * Women's Squad 1 (7G),
126 | ONDREJ TROJEK * Women's Squad 2 (7G),
12 | CZE3 | | 3 200 | 269 | 230 | 212 | 193 | 221 | 257 | 1582 | 226.00 +70 * Women's Combined
125 | LUKAS JELINEK « Women's Top 16 (7G)
166 | ALESSANDRO WALTER SANTU * Women's Semi & Final
13 mar W 1 213 | 237 | 238 | 223 | 196 | 248 | 201 & 1556 = 222.29 +44
164 | MARCO CESARE PARAPINI TEAM
14 |con2 | KN 120 |ZHANG MIN 2 227 | 246 | 204 | 212 | 216 | 226 | 221 | 1552 | 221.71 40 [ Mens Qualiting (76)
. + '
119 | DU JIAN CHAO * Men's Top 8 (7G)
211 | MARC DYLAN CUSTODIO - Mens Semi& Final
15 | pHI3 [ 3 | 225 | 208 | 235 212 228 | 209 | 238 1551 @ 221.57 | +39 * Women's Qualifying (7G)
209 | ARTEGAL BARRIENTOS « Women's Top 8 (7G)
176 | BAEK SEUNG MIN * Women's Semi & Final
16 | KOR 2 178 T Geon 2 247 | 228 | 256 | 208 | 192 | 213 | 201 | 1545 | 220.71 +33 ALl EVENTS
116 | FRANCOIS LAVOIE * Men STandings
17 can2 | =N 225 TMITCH HUPE 2 234 | 240 | 237 | 235 178 | 246 169 & 1539 = 219.86 +27 * Women Standings
e Men Federation
158 | TSE CHUN HIN, IVAN w Federati
18 | HkG3 | IEM 3 192 | 225 | 203 | 203 | 246 | 237 | 224 | 1530 | 218.57 +18 * Fomenteceration
160 | MA KAYIN, JOVI MEDAL TALLY
239 | JAMES BLOMGREN * Men Tally,
19 |SWE2 Emm 2 | 276 247 220 201 236 | 157 @ 190 @ 1527 @ 218.14 +15 -
== 240 | JESPER SVENSSON * Women Tally
20 | SWE3 241 | MARKUS JANSSON 221 | 184 | 233 | 225 | 215 | 212 | 234 | 1524 | 217.71 12 ——
. +
242 | ROBIN ILHAMMAR B
148 | MIKE BARTAIRE -
21 rRA3 W 222 | 214 | 246 | 179 | 165 | 247 @ 247 | 1520 @ 217.14 +8 .!.F
145 | VALENTIN SAULNIER snanonss
22 |UAEL | e | 260 | MOHAMED ISMAIL AL ZAROONI 236 | 222 | 212 | 214 | 198 | 235 | 202 | 1519 | 217.00 +7 aiihiion
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201
150
24 | GER3
151
Top 24 makes cut for Round 2
247
25 | TPE3 | [ & |
248
169
26 |IPN1 | [ @
172
117
27 |CAN1
=1 .
135
28 | DEN1
132
259
29 | UAE3
—_—
— 152
30 | GER1
154
167
31 | JPN3
(o] o
177
32 | KOR3
174
213
33 pHI1 [3H
214
181
34 |KUW3
183
238
35 | SGP1
=,
157
36 | HkG1 | IER
159
220
37 | QAT3
(.
266
38 | USA3 | IS
268
206
39 NZL1 [k
-
147
40 rrRA1 IR
146
156
41 | Hkc2 | IER
155
261
42 | UAE2
258
236
43 | SGP3
=
265
4 | usal | IR
267
102
45 AUS3 ik
oE
263
46 |UsA2 | I
264
188
47 ™MAC1 IFE

186

DANTE ROMERO NAVA
DENNIS GRUENHEID
PAUL PURPS

CHEN KENG HUNG
LEE YU FENG

DAIYA SAITO

KOSUKE SATO

NATHAN RUEST-LAJOIE
ZACH WILKINS

NICOLAS CARTER

DAN A. @STERGAARD
OBAID AHMED AL SAADI
MAJID ALI AL MAAZMI
FRANK DREVENSTEDT
TOBIAS BOERDING
TOMOYUKI SASAKI
SHUSAKU ASATO

OH JIN WON

KIM JUN YUNG

LEX ANDREW LARA

JOHN PAULE MACATULA
HASSAN QASEM

MOSTAFA ALMOUSAWI
XAVIER TEO JUN HAO
JOEL TAN ENG AN

MARK SIU KI, KEITH

LUI CHIN HUNG, JAMES
ABDULRAHMAN AL DOSERI
BADER AL SADA

PATRICK HANRAHAN

RYAN BARNES

DAVID BROWN

SETH TAYLOR

GREGORY RIUS

LOICK COOLEN

WONG KWAN YUEN, TONY
WU SIU HONG

AHMED ABDULLA AL MAHRI
MOHAMED ABDULLA DARWISH ALI
MUHD JARIS GOH

DARREN ONG WEI SIONG
ANDREW ANDERSON

AJ JOHNSON

JACKSON BUCKINGHAM
BLAKE WALSH

CHRIS VIA

KRISTOPHER PRATHER
TAM WAI CHONG

ZOE DIAS MA
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195

213

247

197

268

227

163

175

189

241

226

174

169

233

204

204

185

225

195

216

182

203

205

193

180

244

199

198

278

179

235

202

173

191

191

222

216

223

181

170

178

191

201

177

1512

1511

1501

1494

1487

1487

1483

1477

1477

1471

1469

1465

1464

1460

1456

1447

1440

1439

1432

1426

1423

1419

1418

1417

216.00

215.86

214.43

213.43

212.43

212.43

211.86

211.00

211.00

210.14

209.86

209.29

209.14

208.57

208.00

206.71

205.71

205.57

204.57

203.71

203.29

202.71

202.57

202.43

-11

-18

-25

-25

-29

=15

-35

-43

-47

-52

-56

-65

-72

=7/3)

-80

-86

-93

94
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198 | HECTOR MANUEL PINA RODRIGUEZ

49 Mex3 W 3 143 | 184 | 224 | 217 215 | 224 | 208 1415 @ 20214 -97
202 | RICARDO LECUONA MANZANO
245 | KUO HUNG VI

50 | TPE2 | [ & ] 2 236 | 193 | 156 | 181 | 193 | 268 | 187 | 1414 | 202.00 -98
250 | CHEN YING SHEN
149 | SANDRO BRANDT

51  GER2 | [HEEE 2 204 | 198 | 223 | 186 = 204 | 202 | 194 & 1411 | 20157 | -101
153 | ZENO JANSSEN
218 | MASAED AL MURAIKHI

52 aaT1 | [ 1 222 | 194 | 166 | 171 | 246 | 202 | 206 | 1407 | 201.00 | -105
219 | NASSER AL SAHOTI
199 | GONZALO ERNESTO HURTADO ALVARADO

53 Mex2 | W 180 | 226 | 200 | 175 & 189 | 227 | 209 | 1406 = 200.86 & -106
200 | SERGIO VILLANUEVA AMAYA
233 | BASIL NG JUI CHANG

54 | SGp2 | [ 2 224 | 201 | 183 | 209 | 209 | 186 | 193 | 1405 | 200.71 -107
234 | CHEAH RAY HAN
231 | ABDULMAJEED ALASLANI

55 | KSA2 2 217 | 209 210 | 212 179 | 174 | 195 1396 = 199.43 -116
229 | ZIYAD ALTOWEREB
163 | GIORGIO GRAGNANIELLO

s6 | 1A2 IR 2 247 | 206 | 154 | 216 | 212 | 177 | 184 | 1396 | 199.43 -116
165 | TOMMASO RADI
195 | 1ZZ NAQIUDDIN PUTERA ISLAHUDDIN

57 MAS3 BEE 204 | 210 | 170 | 205 @ 197 | 193 | 214 | 1393 | 199.00 & -119
194 | MUHAMMAD HAZIM ALIHANAFIAH
173 | KIM GEUN YOUNG

58 | KOR1 1 224 | 201 | 141 | 174 | 190 | 205 | 257 | 1392 198.86 -120
175 | RYOU HO JUN
203 | JOSH STRETTON

59 NZL2 | [ 2 223 | 154 | 172 | 213 | 171 | 211 | 246 | 1390 = 198.57 | -122
208 | PAUL HOUSHAM
190 | LEIHOK HIN

60 |MAC3 3 227 | 203 | 190 | 225 | 202 | 158 | 182 | 1387 | 198.14 | -125

) 185 | LEE TAK MAN

189 | LOU KA WENG

61 MAC2 2 142 | 235 | 213 | 203 168 | 188 & 235 | 1384 19771  -128
187 | LAM IEK LONG
161 | ERIK DAVOLIO

62 | 1A3 IR 3 204 | 205 | 202 | 192 | 206 | 156 | 214 | 1379 | 197.00 -133
162 | ANTONINO FIORENTINO
179 | NASSER ALKANDARI

63 KUW 1 | 1 193 | 211 | 185 | 180 217 | 199 | 183 & 1368 = 195.43 -144
182 | MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
121 | TAO KAILIN

64 |cHN3 | KR 3 247 | 191 | 158 | 165 | 223 | 145 | 235 | 1364 | 194.86 -148
123 | XU QING LONG
210 | IVAN DOMINIC MALIG

65 | PHI2 [ 2 217 | 123 | 212 | 213 | 182 | 190 | 227 & 1364 19486 & -148
212 | MERWIN MATHEIU TAN
111 | LAMAR RICHARDSON

66 | BER2 | Gakd 2 177 | 243 | 189 | 179 | 209 | 209 | 155 | 1361 194.43 -151
109 | DENNIS JOELL
101 | JESSE ELLIS

67 | AUS2 2 182 | 186 | 207 | 225 & 190 | 186 | 178 | 1354  193.43 | -158
103 | JORDAN DINHAM
251 | ANDRII GADIATSKYI

68 | UKR3 | [ 3 217 | 234 | 194 | 171 | 216 | 158 | 162 | 1352 | 193.14 | -160
255 | DANYLO MAZIKIN
254 | DMYTRO BIELIK

69 | UKR1 | [ 1 144 | 220 | 178 | 196 = 197 | 215 | 199 | 1349 = 19271 | -163
253 | VIKTOR MIROSHNYCHENKO
124 | YIN SHAN

70 |cHinNi | KR 1 191 | 167 | 172 | 191 | 226 | 221 | 181 | 1349 | 19271 -163
122 | CHIMING YU
129 | VACLAV KORDULIK

71 | CZE2 | [l 2 246 | 154 | 177 | 196 | 133 | 238 | 204 & 1348 19257 | -164
128 | ONDREJ PREKOP
252 | ROMAN GOLOVASHCHENKO

72 | UKR2 | [— 2 181 | 222 | 203 | 205 | 194 | 156 | 181 | 1342 | 191.71 -170
256 | MAKSYM YAREMCHUK
168 | HIDEAKI HATA

73 N2 [@] 2 210 = 183 181 | 233 156 | 216 | 160 = 1339 = 191.29 -173

171 | YUKI MURAHAMA
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215 | TALALAL MARRI

75 oAT2 [l 2 209 | 186 | 187 | 209 | 205 | 186 | 142 & 1324  189.14 | -188
217 | GHANIM ABOUJASSOUM
184 | ABDULRZZAQ MOHAMMAD

76 | KUW 2 2 234 | 190 | 188 | 236 | 189 | 146 | 141 | 1324 189.14 -188
180 | ASEEL ALROOMI
228 | AHMAD ABU ALREESH

77 | KSA1 1 234 | 159 | 189 | 212 196 | 155 | 176 & 1321 | 188.71 | -191
232 | SULTAN ABDULAZIZ

230 | ADEL ALBARIQI

227 | MOHAMMED ALSAUD

225 | DARIAN LUCA MELECA

79 roU3 W 3 171 | 215 | 192 | 173 | 192 | 176 | 168 & 1287 @ 183.86 & -225
221 | CATALIN GHEORGHE

205 | CRAIG NEVATT

207 | OSIRIS CAVE

224 | ADRIAN BALOS

226 | RADU GABRIEL TUFAN

114 | NICHOLAS BLAGOJEVIC

113 | DARREN ALEXANDER

108 | MICHAEL HONORE
83 | BER3 m 8 145 170 191 212 177 205 169 1269 181.29 -243

78 | KSA3 3 158 235 193 161 171 190 192 1300 185.71 -212

80 | NZL3 3 159 237 159 173 191 204 156 1279 182.71 -233

81 |ROU1 1 214 209 210 154 159 158 171 1275 182.14 =287

82 | CAN3 3 197 219 170 216 157 197 117 1273 181.86 -239

110 | DAVID MAYCOCK
112 | DAYVON TUCKER
107 | ANTHONY HAYWARD

84 | BER1 1 161 189 139 188 202 182 154 1215 173.57 -297
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